BENCHTOP AUTOCLAVE
 FM-BA-A100
www.fison.com   |   info@fison.com
1
Benchtop Autoclave FM-BA-A100
Index
Sr. No Title Page no
1.  Safety Measures 2

3. Features
✓ Digital LCD display shows working status of autoclave
✓ Touch type key control panel
✓ 3 fixed cycles sterilization program, can be adjusted by user
✓ Automatic controlled processes: water addition, temperature rise, sterilization,
drying the steam discharge
✓ Automatic shut off with beep reminder after completion of sterilization process
✓ Safety protection against water lacking
✓ Door safety lock system (hand pull up type handle)
✓ Four stainless steel sterilizing plates
✓ Automatically exhausts cool air
4
Benchtop Autoclave FM-BA-A100
4. Specifications
Model FM-BA-A100
Chamber Capacity (Volume) 35 L
Chamber dimension 300 × 500 mm
Working pressure 0.22 MPa
Working temperature 134°C
Temperature adjustment range 105 to 134°C
Heating time 10 to 20 mins
Total sterilization time
40 mins (ready time + heating time +
sterilization time)
Timer range 0 to 99 mins
Temperature accuracy ≤ ± 1°C
Sterilizing plate 4 pcs
Sterilizing plate dimension 400 × 200 × 30 mm
Dimension 730 × 550 × 510 mm
Packaging dimension 810 × 680 × 650 mm
Net weight 73 kg
Gross weight 90 kg
Power 2.7 kW
Power supply AC 220 V, 50 Hz
5. Applications
Used for sterilization of surgical, dental, eye equipment, glassware, culture medium,
biological dressing, food etc. across dental clinics, hospitals, school laboratories,
scientific research labs, institutes.
5
Benchtop Autoclave FM-BA-A100
6. Instrument Introduction
General Structure
This product buildup by sterilizing the chamber, instrument plate, water tank, and
control System (Figure-1)
Figure-1
1) Water Tank
2) Gauge
3) Control System
4) Handle
5) Chambers Door
6
Benchtop Autoclave FM-BA-A100
7. Installation
7.1  The working environment and condition of the product
1) Environment temperature: 0~40℃
2) Relative humidity: ≤85%
3) Atmospheric pressure range: 86~106 Kpa
4) Power supply: AC220V±22V, 50Hz±1Hz (should have ground lead)
7.2  Storage environment and condition
1) Environment temperature: -20~50℃
2) Relative humidity: 10%~90%
3) Atmospheric pressure range: 50~106 KPa
This product is equipped with a safety valve and will auto-release when steam
pressure is over 0.24Mpa, when the temperature is over 140℃ (284℉), the power
auto be cut off with double safety protection. It is also equipped with water-off
overheat protection, current overload power cut-off protection, and the sterilizer’s
door safety interlock device, which is a safe and reliable product.
7
Benchtop Autoclave FM-BA-A100
8. Working Principle
The sterilizer is designed by using the gravity-type pressurized steam sterilization
principle. Put 1~1.2 liter of distilled water into the sterilization chamber and use an